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Company Company
Name Address City ST Zip

ACS / FireHouse Software 801 E. Pearl Street Butler PA 16001
AccuMed Billing Inc 23521 Telegraph Road Brownstown MI 48134
AMBU Pro EMS - OCI Software P.O. Box 1 Swansea MA 02777
AMR Data Collection 333 Sunrise Blvd, Suite 500 Roseville CA 95661
CISCO Inc 5305 Gulf Drive New Port Richey FL 34652
DataMed - CityScape 2315 Ridgewood Drive Anderson IN 46012
Digitech Computer / Ambulance Commander 555 Pleasantville Road, S-110N Briarcliff Manor NY 10510
Emergency Technologies, Inc. 7200 Stonehindge Drive, S-308 Raleigh NC 27613
EMS Consultants Ltd / A.R.T. 6.0 (Automated Run Tracking) P.O. Box 2584 LaGrange GA 30241
emsCharts Inc. (OptiSTAT Corp.) 600 Mifflin Road, Suite 102 Pittsburgh PA 15207
FireHelp - PSCC 8 Meyerfield Place Lawrenceburg IN 47025
Fire Programs 377 Follow That Dream Pkwy Inglis FL 34449
FireTech - Data Systems 8316 Sea Bridge Way Indianapolis IN 46240
FireTools Software - Business Micro Resource Corp P.O. Box 302 Mount Morris MI 48458
Healthware Solutions/EMS Solutions 2000/OSSI 408 7th St, S-D2 Eureka CA 95501
Image Trend Inc. / Image Trend EMS 33176 Timber Ridge Road Evergreen CO 80439
Macro Logic / Code Red 1951 Bennington Common Drive St. Louis MO 63146
Medical Claims Assistance (MCA) 836 Fourth Avenue Huntington WV 25701
Ortivus North America (formerly Sweet Computer Services) 2324 Sweet Parkway Road Decorah IA 52101
PDQ Inc. 12906 S. Co. Rd. 450W. Poland IN 47868
PinPoint Technologies Solutions 1800 38th Street Boulder CO 80301
Ram Software Systems, Inc. 1 Williamsburg Place, Suite 120 Warrendale PA 15086
Tiburon Software - RMS 812 SW. 113th Oklahoma City OK 73170
Zoll Data Systems / Zoll EMS Pro 12202 Airport Way, Suite 300 Broomfield CO 80021
Zoll Data Systems / Zoll Tablet PCR 12202 Airport Way, Suite 300 Broomfield CO 80021

AccuMedWeb 315 Eisenhower Pkwy, Suite 2 Ann Arbor MI 48108

Please go to the NEMSIS web site for vendor certification: www.nemsis.org
Contact Mark Nelson at 317-233-4283 or at mnelson@dhs.in.gov for information about the list.
 Bold - certified by the State.         Updates are in red.        Italicized  - working with the State for certification / recertification.
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ABS, Inc. P.O. Box 501466 Indianapolis IN 46250
Alert Tracking Systems Inc / AlertTS 5576 Hilliard Rome Office Park Hilliard OH 43026
Alpine Software / Red Alert P.O. Box 281 Pittsford NY 14534
Clayton I.D.S., Inc. 1495 Old Henderson Road Columbus OH 43220
Computer Resource Management 8102 Valley Estates Drive Indianapolis IN 46227
Digital Innovation 134 Industry Lane, Suite 3 Forrest Hill MA 21050
Emergency Reporting 851 Coho Way, S-307 Bellingham WA 98225
EMS Report 3401 Swanson Road Portage IN 46368
ESO Solutions / ESO Pro Billing Services 3005 S. Lamar Avenue Austin TX 78704
ESO Solutions / ESO Pro ePCR Suite 3005 S. Lamar Avenue Austin TX 78704
ESO Solutions / ESO Pro Mobile ePCR 3005 S. Lamar Avenue Austin TX 78704
Golden Hour Data System 10505 Sorrento Valley Road, Suite 100 San Diego CA 92121
LifeMed EMS P.O. Box 2323 N. Manchester IN 46962
Marion General Hospital - Meditech 441 N. Wabash Avenue Marion IN 46952
MBI Solutions Fire / EMS Billing 4750 Hempstead Station Drive Kettering OH 45429
Med-Media Inc. 6301 Grayson Road #113 Harrisburg PA 17111
Medtronics/Medusa Medicial Technologies 1888 Brunswick Street, S-701 Halivax NS B3J3J8
New World Systems 888 @. Big Beaver St, S-1100 Troy MI 48084
Office Technologies, Inc. 7240 Shadeland Station, Suite 150 Indianapolis IN 46256
Pro Logic, Inc.
Richmond FD Richmond IN
RMS Commander Inc 2561 E. Calle Sin Controversa Tuscon AZ 85718
Scan Health, INC      (HealthEMS) / SANSIO 11 E. Superior St, S-310 Duluth MN 55802
Scott's Computer Service / EMS 8943 W CR 825 N Middletown IN 47356
Synergem Emergency Services 2603 Abalone Drive Indianapolis IN 46217
Teckspecs 1818 N. 7th St Terre Haute IN 47804
The Indiana Heart Hospital 8075 N. Shadeland Avenue Indianapolis IN 46256
Toomay Technologies 3313 Vincent Road, Suite 224 Pleasant Hill CA 94523
Zoll Data Systems / Zoll Pocket PCR 12202 Airport Way, Suite 300 Broomfield CO 80021

Please go to the NEMSIS web site for vendor certification: www.nemsis.org
Contact Mark Nelson at 317-233-4283 or at mnelson@dhs.in.gov for information about the list.
 Bold - certified by the State.         Updates are in red.        Italicized  - working with the State for certification / recertification.
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Frist Name Last Name Telephone Fax Number

Forrest Nace 724-283-9086
Ned Suddendorf 734-479-6300 734-749-6319
Douglas Furtado 508.984.3330  x121 508-984-3344
Jennifer Lenac 916-960-6284 ext. 106 
Chuck Sereboff 1-800-862-2627 727-816-9505
Donald Rodeman 317-877-0211
Walt Pickett II 914-741-1919, ex 223
Gar / Dave Keaton / Sumner 919-676-6200, ex 224 / 225 DSumner@EmergencyTechnologies.com
Susan Shipley 1-800-342-5460 706-845-0006
Adam Mihlfried 866-647-8282 412-461-3270
Lee Kissell 812-537-3579
Jeremy Herron 1-800-327-7638
Bill Dake 317-259-9006
Del Beemer 810-787-3711 810-787-5988
Mark Roberts 909-389-7667
Todd York 303-778-6636
Jim Holley 1-800-638-9454 314-212-1406
Tara Hardwick 800-676-4785 Michelle Mayes
Ross / Dan Hadley / Voss 800-537-3927 563-387-9333
Richard Kinney
Bill Ryan 718-352-2227
Greg Certti 724-934-3688, ex 106 greg@ram-software.com
Terry Fonzi 405-692-4992 405-692-4992
Rob Gotschall 303-801-1852
Rob Gotschall 303-801-1852

John Masters 734-761-3400 ex 222 734-761-4000

Contact Mark Nelson at 317-233-4283 or at mnelson@dhs.in.gov for information about the list.
 Bold - certified by the State.         Updates are in red.        Italicized  - working with the State for certification / recertification.

Page 3 of 6



PRIVATE SOFTWARE VENDOR  LIST  29 DEC 2008

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

F G H I
First Last  
Name Name Telephone Fax Number

Bill Allen 713-598-9581 888-222-7008
Dick Fletcher 614-777-0911
Ryan Cosset 800-787-6446
Kyle Phillips 614-884-7300 614-884-7306
Larry Phillips 317-889-5830
John Kutcher 410-838-4034, ex 12
Adrian Mintz 360-647-6003 360-527-0401
Bill Lundy 219-762-7404 219-764-7093
Chris Dillie 512-796-4422 512-275-3725
Chris Dillie 512-796-4422 512-275-3725
Chris Dillie 512-796-4422 512-275-3725
Christian Willi 858-526-7000 858-450-3699
Marvin Gheen 260-982-8363 260-982-1129
Jan Robinson 765-662-4063
Jeff Ungard 937-619-3022 jungard@MBI-Solutions.com
Rick Gurba 717-657-8200-6466 717-795-7762
Chris McNamara 902-429-5916 902-484-5583
Paul Bazzinao 248-269-1000, ex 295
Doug Gruen 317-594-3240
Brian Cunningham 703-568-2780
Rob Leavitt
Gordon Bennett 520-297-3623 520-297-3471
Mike Lyttle 218-625-7226 877-506-2747
Scott Willer 756-354-9037
Jim Jones 317-784-9137 270-778-9520
John Leschorn 812-236-0960
Sherry Slick 317-621-8028 317-621-8111
Marty Reed
Rob Gotschall 303-801-1852

Contact Mark Nelson at 317-233-4283 or at mnelson@dhs.in.gov for information about the list.
 Bold - certified by the State.         Updates are in red.        Italicized  - working with the State for certification / recertification.
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Please go to the NEMSIS web site for vendor certification: www.nemsis.org NEMSIS
E-mail Address / Web Site 1-800 Certified

fhforest@aol.com / www.firehousesoftware.com 285-8685 Gold
ned@accumedbilling.com / www.accumedbilling.com 800-926-6985, ex 215 Gold
DougFurtado@OCISoftware.com / http://www.AmbuPro.net Silver/Gold

chuck@cisco-ps.com
Don@CityScapeSoft.com
walt@digitechcomputer.com / www.digitechcomputer.com
Gkeaton@EmergencyTechnologies.com Silver
www.emscltd.com. 1-800-342-5460 Gold
adam@emscharts.com 1-866-647-8282 Gold
PSCC@one.net
Jeremy@fireprograms.com or worldnet@att.net Gold
bdake@firesoftware.com
delbeemer@aol.com www.firetools.com Silver

Silver/Gold
www.ImageTrend.com 1-888-469-7789 x 455 Gold

1-800-638-9454
teegeewv@aol.com Silver
ross.hadley@ortivusna.com / dan.voss@ortivusna.com Gold
PDQ@ccrtc.com 506-0533

Matthew Neroni / matt@ram-software.com Gold
tfonzi@tibinc.com cell 405-826-1418
www.zolldata.com
www.zolldata.com Silver

www.accumedweb.com

Contact Mark Nelson at 317-233-4283 or at mnelson@dhs.in.gov for information about the list.
 Bold - certified by the State.        Updates are in red.        Italicized  - working with the State for certification / recertification.
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Please go to the NEMSIS web site for vendor certification: www.nemsis.org NEMSIS
E-mail Address / Web Site 1-800 Certified

Bill@officeware.org Medical Billing Software
www.alertts.com
Ryan@AlineSoftware.com Huntertown FD/EMS
kyle.phillips@claytonids.com
lphillips@crmin.com

Gold
adrian@emergencyreporting.com Silver
Blundy@PortageFire.org
chris_dillie@esosolutins.com 866-766-9471, ex 100
chris_dillie@esosolutins.com 866-766-9471, ex 100 Silver/Gold
chris_dillie@esosolutins.com 866-766-9471, ex 100
Christian.Willi@goldenhourdata.com / www.goldenhourdata.com Silver/Gold
mrghreen@teknology.net

rgurba@med-media.com www.med-media.com Gold
cmcnamara@medusamedical.com Silver
Jbudzynski@NewWorldSystems.com Silver

bcunningham@prologic-inc.coom

gbennett@rmscommander.com
mlyttle@scanhelath.com 218-625-7225 Gold

jimjones@synergemtech.com; www.synergemtech.com
info@tekspecs.com
sslick@ecommunity.com

640-5559
www.zolldata.com Gold

Contact Mark Nelson at 317-233-4283 or at mnelson@dhs.in.gov for information about the list.
 Bold - certified by the State.        Updates are in red.        Italicized  - working with the State for certification / recertification.
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